Meeting internationale de la prov Liège, BEL 13/7
3000m steeple Women ; Official result

Photo finish picture
	Rank
	Lane
	ID
	Name
	PB
	Team
	Cat
	Result
	Info
	Video

	1
	9
	218
	NJOROGE MERCY
	9:29.32
	KEN 
	Sen
	9:34.28
	
	

	2
	6
	212
	HINDS KORENE
	9:28.86
	JAM 
	Sen
	9:35.15
	
	

	3
	5
	214
	BUSH NICOLE
	9:39.38
	USA 
	Sen
	9:40.49
	
	

	4
	10
	223
	DUARTE SOPHIE
	9:25.62
	FRA 
	Sen
	9:42.22
	
	

	5
	8
	222
	ITAA KORAHUBISH BEDADA
	9:29.52
	ETH 
	Jun
	9:43.20
	
	

	6
	3
	215
	DE SCHRYDER SELIEN
	10:05.06
	BEL 
	Sen
	9:54.79
	
	

	7
	7
	220
	DICRESCENZO DELILAH
	9:41.68
	USA 
	Sen
	9:59.18
	
	

	8
	4
	211
	MASEHLA TEBOGO
	9:55.11
	RSA 
	Sen
	10:10.69
	
	

	9
	12
	224
	BOONSTRA MIRANDA
	9:38.40
	NED 
	Sen
	10:16.18
	
	

	10
	2
	221
	LYNGSTAD HANNE
	9:53.18
	NOR 
	Sen
	10:39.75
	
	

	
	11
	213
	HYMAN MARDREA
	PACE
	JAM 
	Sen
	DNF
	
	

	
	1
	216
	HILLER JULIA
	9:42.72
	GER 
	Sen
	DNF
	
	


